*Size restrictions apply to indication
Please see back page
btg-im.com
Targeted and predictable
embolisation
Bead Block™ Size Distribution1
100-300µm
300-500µm

3. Transient hematuria.
4. Transient urinary retention.
Bead Block™ Ordering Information
2ml Bead Block™ is suspended in 5ml physiological buffered saline in 20ml syringe and is packed singly.
Product Codes Indication
Bead Block™
Size
BTG
Product
Code
Label
Colour
Hypervascular
Tumours and
Arteriovenous
malformations
Uterine Fibroid
Embolisation
(UFE)*
Prostatic
Artery
Embolisation
(PAE) for BPH*
Bead Block™ 100-300µm EB2S103 Yellow ✓ Yes ✗ No ✓ Yes
Bead Block™ 300-500µm EB2S305 Blue ✓ Yes ✗ No ✓ Yes
Bead Block™ 500-700µm EB2S507 Red ✓ Yes ✓ Yes ✗ No
Bead Block™ 700-900µm EB2S709 Green ✓ Yes ✓ Yes ✗ No
Bead Block™ 900-1200µm EB2S912 Purple ✓ Yes ✓ Yes ✗ No
Imagine where we can go.
Bead Block™ is manufactured by Biocompatibles UK Ltd, Chapman House, Farnham Business Park, Weydon Lane, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 8QL, UK. Bead Block™ is a trademark of Biocompatibles UK Ltd,
a BTG International group company. Bead Block™ is a registered trademark in the EU, US and certain other territories. ‘Imagine where we can go’, BTG and the BTG roundel logo are trademarks of
BTG International Ltd. BTG and the BTG roundel logo are registered trademarks in the US, EU and certain other territories. All rights reserved. © 2015 Biocompatibles UK Ltd. EU-BB-2015-0037.